
Town Hall Chiller Replacement Bid Opening

July 10, 2019 1:00 PM
Bid Results

Company Name City, State Signed Bid 5% Bid Bond Included Bid Amount
NB Keney

ATCO
MPC Services, Inc.

Renaud HVAC

Fraser Engineering
Company

Aalanco Service

Corporation

D evens, MA

Newburyport, MA
Sutton, MA
Sutton, MA

Newton, MA

Westborough, MA

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

$106,200
$94,000

$106,240
$103,080
$111,294

$94,872

Bids Opened By

Witnesses:

Robert A. Pontbriand, Town Manager

Carly M. Antonellis, Assistant Town Man

Charles R. Shultz, III, Facilities Director


